Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-E ()
Finishing: Ultra galva
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT60-E-150-UG 20008 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-E-200-UG 20006 60 200 0 200 ST 1
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-E-150-PG 11957 110 150 0 141 ST 1
CT110-E-200-PG 11958 110 200 0 191 ST 1
CT110-E-300-PG 11959 110 300 0 291 ST 1
CT110-E-400-PG 11960 110 400 0 391 ST 1
CT110-E-500-PG 11961 110 500 0 491 ST 1
CT35-E-050-PG 12136 35 50 0 41 ST 1
CT35-E-075-PG 12137 35 75 0 66 ST 1
CT35-E-100-PG 12138 35 100 0 91 ST 1
CT35-E-150-PG 12139 35 150 0 141 ST 1
CT35-E-200-PG 12140 35 200 0 191 ST 1
CT35-E-300-PG 12141 35 300 0 291 ST 1
CT35-E-400-PG 16340 35 400 0 391 ST 1
CT60-E-050-PG 12142 60 50 0 41 ST 1
CT60-E-075-PG 12143 60 75 0 66 ST 1
CT60-E-100-PG 10116 60 100 0 91 ST 1
CT60-E-150-PG 10117 60 150 0 141 ST 1
CT60-E-200-PG 10118 60 200 0 191 ST 1
CT60-E-300-PG 10119 60 300 0 291 ST 1
CT60-E-400-PG 10120 60 400 0 391 ST 1
CT60-E-500-PG 12144 60 500 0 491 ST 1
CT60-E-600-PG 12145 60 600 0 591 ST 1
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-E-150-DG 12046 110 150 0 141 ST 1
CT110-E-200-DG 12047 110 200 0 191 ST 1
CT110-E-300-DG 12048 110 300 0 291 ST 1
P. 1 / 5 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
CT110-E-400-DG 12049 110 400 0 391 ST 1
CT110-E-500-DG 12050 110 500 0 491 ST 1
CT35-E-050-DG 12186 35 50 0 41 ST 1
CT35-E-075-DG 12187 35 75 0 66 ST 1
CT35-E-100-DG 12188 35 100 0 91 ST 1
CT35-E-150-DG 12189 35 150 0 141 ST 1
CT35-E-200-DG 12190 35 200 0 191 ST 1
CT35-E-300-DG 12191 35 300 0 291 ST 1
CT35-E-400-DG 16341 35 400 0 391 ST 1
CT60-E-050-DG 12192 60 50 0 41 ST 1
CT60-E-075-DG 12193 60 75 0 66 ST 1
CT60-E-100-DG 10439 60 100 0 91 ST 1
CT60-E-150-DG 10440 60 150 0 141 ST 1
CT60-E-200-DG 10441 60 200 0 191 ST 1
CT60-E-300-DG 10442 60 300 0 291 ST 1
CT60-E-400-DG 10443 60 400 0 391 ST 1
CT60-E-500-DG 12194 60 500 0 491 ST 1
CT60-E-600-DG 12195 60 600 0 591 ST 1
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-E-150-CO 11894 110 150 0 141 ST 1
CT110-E-200-CO 11895 110 200 0 191 ST 1
CT110-E-300-CO 11896 110 300 0 291 ST 1
CT110-E-400-CO 11897 110 400 0 391 ST 1
CT110-E-500-CO 11898 110 500 0 491 ST 1
CT35-E-050-CO 12236 35 50 0 41 ST 1
CT35-E-075-CO 12237 35 75 0 66 ST 1
CT35-E-100-CO 12238 35 100 0 91 ST 1
CT35-E-150-CO 12239 35 150 0 141 ST 1
CT35-E-200-CO 12240 35 200 0 191 ST 1
CT35-E-300-CO 12241 35 300 0 291 ST 1
CT35-E-400-CO 16342 35 400 0 391 ST 1
CT60-E-050-CO 12242 60 50 0 41 ST 1
CT60-E-075-CO 12243 60 75 0 66 ST 1
CT60-E-100-CO 10767 60 100 0 91 ST 1
CT60-E-150-CO 10768 60 150 0 141 ST 1
CT60-E-200-CO 10769 60 200 0 191 ST 1
CT60-E-300-CO 10770 60 300 0 291 ST 1
CT60-E-400-CO 10771 60 400 0 391 ST 1
CT60-E-500-CO 12244 60 500 0 491 ST 1
CT60-E-600-CO 12245 60 600 0 591 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
-
Load capacity:
Standard: -